
2026 Sponsorship Opportunities



Dear Friend of Scouting,

The Pennsylvania Dutch Council, Scouting America proudly serves thousands of youth across
Lancaster and Lebanon Counties—providing life-changing programs that build character,
leadership, resilience, and a deep commitment to community. From Cub Scouts to Scouts BSA
to our expanding ScoutReach program in underserved neighborhoods, Scouting gives young
people the confidence and skills they need to succeed in school, in the workforce, and in life.

Independent research has shown what our families already know: Scouting works. Youth in
Scouting demonstrate stronger character, better academic outcomes, higher levels of service,
and greater hope for the future. In Lancaster and Lebanon Counties, those values translate into
thousands of hours of community service each year, strengthened families, and young people
who grow into the kind of leaders our communities need most.

We invite your organization to join us in this mission by partnering with the Pennsylvania Dutch
Council through one of our newly expanded Council-Level Sponsorships. These annual
sponsorships provide year-round visibility at our flagship events—including the Distinguished
Citizen Award Dinner, Golf Classic, Sporting Clays for Scouts, and the ScoutReach
Fundraising Breakfast—while helping ensure every young person has access to Scouting’s
opportunities.

In addition to our Council-Level Sponsorships, on the following pages you’ll find our available
partnership opportunities, including traditional sponsorships for our major annual events—the
Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner, Golf Classic for Scouts, Sporting Clays for Scouts, and
ScoutReach Fundraising Breakfast. Whether your company joins us as a Council-Level Sponsor,
sponsors a team, or invests through an undesignated gift that supports the area of greatest
need, 100% of your support stays local and directly benefits youth in Lancaster and Lebanon
Counties.

I would welcome the chance to meet with you to discuss how your partnership can make a
measurable difference in these young lives—and how we can align Scouting with your
company’s community, workforce, and visibility goals. Please feel free to contact me at your
convenience. 

Thank you for your consideration and for your commitment to strengthening our community.

Sincerely,
Chris Styers
Director of Development
Pennsylvania Dutch Council, Scouting America
chris.styers@scouting.org

Become a Friend of Scouting



About the
Pennsylvania
Dutch Council

The Pennsylvania Dutch Council
is a locally rooted Scouting
organization dedicated to
empowering young people in
Lancaster and Lebanon Counties. 

From Cub Scouting to Scouts
BSA to our ScoutReach
programs in underserved
neighborhoods, we deliver
proven, values-based
experiences that build resilience,
responsibility, and real-world
leadership.

Every day, our volunteers and
partners help us create safe,
engaging opportunities for youth
to learn, grow, and give back to
their communities.

Scouting works — and the impact is measurable.
Across Lancaster and Lebanon Counties, young people in the Pennsylvania Dutch Council
achieve higher academic outcomes, contribute thousands of service hours each year, and
develop leadership skills that last a lifetime.

Your company can help ensure every young person — including those in underserved
neighborhoods through ScoutReach — has access to these opportunities.

When local youth succeed, local businesses benefit.

A gift to Scouting is a direct investment in developing strong leaders, strong families, and a
stronger community.

Why Support Scouting

Council Stats
5,281 Active Newsletter Subscriptions
6,600 Followers across Facebook pages
95,000 Scouting for Food Door Hangers
Distributed



Eagle Sponsor - $30,000
As an Eagle Sponsor, your organization receives premier recognition at every major Council event—earning top
visibility at the Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner, the Golf Classic, the Sporting Clays Tournament, and the
ScoutReach Fundraising Breakfast. 

This includes priority logo placement on all event publicity and social media, full-page advertisements across
programs, premium display in event videos, banner placement, custom hole and station signage, and exclusive
branding in high-traffic networking spaces.

Your organization also receives extensive participation benefits: eight golfer registrations with Super Tickets,
eight sporting clays registrations, multiple custom flags or station signs, and priority reserved seating for 24
guests at the Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner. With podium recognition and the highest level of year-round
exposure, the Eagle Sponsorship elevates your company as a cornerstone supporter of Scouting’s mission—
making a transformational, community-wide impact in Lancaster and Lebanon Counties.

Life Sponsor - $24,000
The Life Sponsorship delivers elevated recognition and a strong leadership presence across all Council events.
You receive prominent seating for 16 guests at the Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner, an invitation to the
networking reception, and a ¾-page program ad highlighting your commitment to youth development. Life
Sponsors also gain expanded visibility through featured logo placement in event videos, promotional materials,
and social media releases.

Across the Golf Classic, Sporting Clays Event, and ScoutReach Breakfast, your organization receives
comprehensive branding benefits, including participation for eight golfers and eight shooters, custom signage,
enhanced program ads, and a reserved table of eight at the ScoutReach breakfast. This sponsorship level is ideal
for companies seeking to demonstrate strong civic leadership through a meaningful, year-round investment in
Scouting’s impact on local youth.

Star Sponsor - $12,200
The Star Sponsorship offers high-value visibility across all major Council events, including preferred seating for
eight guests at the Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner, an invitation to the networking reception, and a ¼-page
program ad. Your organization receives consistent recognition through participation benefits—four golfers, four
shooters—plus custom tee and station signage.

Star Sponsors also receive strong branding at the ScoutReach Breakfast with a reserved table for six, video logo
visibility, and full listings on promotional materials. This level places your company among trusted community
partners while supporting Scouting programs that strengthen youth, families, and communities across the
region.

Become a Council-Level Sponsor
Introducing our new Council-Wide Sponsorship Level — a single, streamlined way to support Scouting across all
of our premier events throughout the year—plus enhanced year-round visibility and exclusive partner benefits.

1st Class Sponsor - $8,000
The 1st Class Sponsorship provides a streamlined, high-value way for companies to support Scouting while
maintaining broad visibility across all four signature Council events. This level includes reserved seating for eight
at the Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner, an invitation to the networking reception, and consistent brand
presence through program ads, event listings, and signage at each major event.

Across the Golf Outing, Sporting Clays Tournament, and ScoutReach Fundraising Breakfast, your company
receives name recognition, custom tee or station signage, and ad placement appropriate to each event—along
with a reserved table for four at the ScoutReach Breakfast. It’s an ideal entry point for organizations seeking
meaningful year-round engagement with the community and a visible commitment to Scouting’s mission.



Eagle
$30,000

Life
$24,000

Star
$14,000

1  Classst

$8,000Distinguished Citizen Award Benefit

Premier Reserved Seating 24 16 8 8

Invitation to networking reception X X X X

Program Ad Full Page ¾ Page ¾ Page ¼ Page

Company name and sponsorship level at entrance X X X X

Premier display of company logo in video X X X X

Recognition in all social media releases X

Acknowledgement from the podium X

Banner placement in networking space X

Golf Outing

Golfer Registration 8 8 4 2

Program Ad Full Page ½ Page ⅛ Page Name Only

Tee Signs with logo 2 1 1 1

Logo on event banner X X X

Custom hole flags 2 1 1

Super Tickets (1 per golfer) X X X

Name and logo on all event publicity and social media X X

Company banner displayed X X

Company Name and logo on registration form and program cover X

Sporting Clays

Shooter Registration 8 8 4 2

Special lunch recognition X X X X

Program Ad Full Page ½ Page ⅛ Page Name

Station Signs 2 1 1 1

Name and logo on all event publicity and social media X X X

Company banner displayed X X

Golf Cart for teams X X

Company name and logo on registration form and program cover X

Council Sponsorship Benefits



Eagle
$30,000

Life
$24,000

Star
$14,000

1  Classst

$8,000
ScoutReach Fundraising Breakfast

Company name on a reserved table with seating for 8 8 6 4

Name and sponsorship level displayed at event entrance X X X X

Program Ad Full Page ½ Page ¼ Page ⅛ Page

Name listed on promotional materials X X X X

Premier display of company logo in video X X X X

Recognition in all social media releases X

Acknowledgement from the podium X

Additional Sponsor Benefits

Quarterly Sponsorship in Council Newsletter X X X X

Program Ad in Council Recognition Dinner Full Page ½ Page ¼ Page ⅛ Page

Recognition on our Council Website X X X X

Signage Recognition at Camps Bashore and Mack X X X X

Signage Recognition in our Scout Shop X X X X

Recognition on our Scouting for Food Door Hangers X X

Prefer to focus your support on a specific event? Our traditional event sponsorships remain fully
available. Choose one or more of our signature programs—whether it’s the ScoutReach Breakfast, the
Golf Tournament, the Sporting Clays Event, or the Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner—and select the
package that best reflects your commitment.

 Explore the options on the following pages to find the sponsorship level that speaks to you.

Traditional Sponsorship Opportunities

A La Carte Sponsorship Opportunities
We also offer à la carte sponsorship options so you can mix and match what works best for your
company. From individual tables and program ads to specific recognitions at one or more of our
premier events, you can build a custom package that fits your goals, budget, and desired visibility. 

If the options listed don’t quite fit what you have in mind, please contact Chris Styers at
chris.styers@scouting.org so we can create a sponsorship plan that is truly meaningful for you and your
company’s support of Scouting.

Council Sponsorship Benefits



Premier reserved seating for 24 (3 Tables)
Invitation to the networking reception with honoree and guest speaker
VIP benefits and recognition in all social media releases
Full-page color ad in dinner program
Company name and sponsorship level on display
Acknowledgement from the podium
Premier display of company logo at event in the pre-dinner video, event presentation, dinner
program, and website

Eagle Sponsorship - $15,000

Diamond Sponsorship - $12,500

Prominent reserved seating for 16 (2 Tables)
Invitation to the networking reception with honoree and guest speaker
VIP benefits
3/4-page color ad in dinner program
Company name and sponsorship level on display
Recognition of sponsorship displayed on pre-dinner video, acknowledgement in the event
presentation, dinner program, and website

Platinum Sponsorship - $8,500

Prominent reserved seating for 8 (1 Table)
Invitation to the networking reception with honoree and guest speaker
VIP benefits
3/4-page color ad in dinner program
Company name and sponsorship level on display
Recognition of sponsorship displayed on pre-dinner video, acknowledgement in the event
presentation, dinner program, and website

Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner
About the Event:
The Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner is the Pennsylvania Dutch
Council’s premier celebration of leadership and service in
Lancaster and Lebanon Counties. Each year, this special evening
honors an individual whose personal and professional life reflects
the values of the Scout Oath and Scout Law, and whose impact
has strengthened our community in meaningful ways. The dinner
brings together business and community leaders for an inspiring
program featuring Scout speakers, an engaging keynote message,
and a showcase of the life-changing work Scouting accomplishes
throughout the region. As the Council’s main annual fundraiser,
this event provides vital support for all Scouting programs.

A portion of the evening’s proceeds also supports the Jay R.
Bucher Campership Fund, named in honor of our 2015
Distinguished Citizen. This fund ensures that every young person—
regardless of financial circumstances—has the opportunity to
experience summer camp.

EVENT AT A GLANCE:

More than 300 attendees
More than 50 Businesses Represented

Held in October each year
Supporting Scouting for 38 years



Gold Sponsorship - $3,500

Reserved seating for 8 (1 Table)
Invitation to the networking reception with honoree and guest speaker
Quarter-page color ad in dinner program
Company name and sponsorship level on display
Recognition of sponsorship displayed on pre-dinner video, acknowledgement in the event
presentation, dinner program, and website

Silver Sponsorship - $2,500

Reserved seating for 8 (1 Table)
Invitation to the networking reception with honoree and guest speaker
Eighth-page color ad in dinner program
Company name and sponsorship level on display
Recognition of sponsorship displayed on pre-dinner video, acknowledgement in the event
presentation, dinner program, and website

Bronze Sponsorship - $1,750

Reserved seating for 4
Invitation to the networking reception with honoree and guest speaker
Company logo in dinner program
Company name and sponsorship level on display
Recognition of sponsorship displayed on pre-dinner video, acknowledgement in the event
presentation, dinner program, and website

Program Advertising Opportunities
Full-Page Color Ad.............................................................$2,500
Full-Page Ad Dimensions...........................4.75"w x 7.75"h

Three Quarter-Page Color Ad.....................................$2,000
Three Quarter-Page Ad Dimensions.....4.75"w x 5.5"h

Half-Page Color Ad..............................................................$1,500
Half-Page Ad Dimensions..........................4.75"w x 3.38"h

Quarter-Page Color Ad....................................................$1,000
Quarter-Page Ad Dimensions.................2.35"w x 3.83"h

Eighth-Page Color Ad..........................................................$500
Eighth-Page Ad Dimensions....................2.35"w x 1.88"h

All Advertisers receive recognition in the pre-
dinner video and on our website. 

Advertising Production Info
All ads to be provided in high resolution
PDF format
Ad materials due no later than August 15,
2026
Please, email ads to
Lauren.Bowen@scouting.org

Reception Sponsorship - $6,000

Reserved seating for 8 (1 Table)
Invitation to the networking reception with honoree and guest speaker
Half-page color ad in dinner program
Company name and sponsorship level on display
Company logo and recognition of sponsorship on separate signage at reception
Recognition of sponsorship displayed on pre-dinner video, acknowledgement in the event
presentation, dinner program, and website



Company name and/or logo on the registration form and cover of the program
Two foursomes
Sponsor’s name and/or logo in all event publicity, and any social media
Company banner displayed
Sponsor logo featured on event banner
Full-page advertisement in the program
Two hole flags personalized with sponsor’s logo
Two tee signs featuring the sponsor’s logo
8 Super Tickets – one for each golfer

Life Scout Sponsor - $3,000

Two foursomes
Sponsor’s name and/or logo in all pre- and post-
event publicity, and any social media
Company banner displayed
Sponsor logo featured on event banner
Half-page advertisement in the program
One custom hole flag with sponsor’s logo
One tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo
8 Super Tickets – one for each golfer

Cart Sponsor - $2,000 (One available)

One foursome
Sponsor’s name or logo posted in each cart
Sponsor’s name on event banner
Half-page advertisement in the program
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo

Eagle Sponsor - $4,000 (One available)

Full-Page Ad Dimensions.......................................5"w x 7"h

Half-Page Ad Dimensions......................................5"w x 4"h

Quarter-Page Ad Dimensions.......................2.25"w x 4"h

Eighth-Page Ad Dimensions.............................2.5"w x 2"h

All Advertisers receive recognition on our website. 

Advertising Production Info
All ads to be provided in high resolution PDF
format
Ad materials due no later than May 7, 2026
Please, email ads to
Lauren.Bowen@scouting.org

Golf Classic for Scouts

EVENT AT A GLANCE:

Nearly 100 golfers

Held in May each year
Supporting Scouting for 23 years

About the Event:
The Annual Golf Classic for Scouts is far more than a day on the
course—it’s a vibrant blend of camaraderie, networking, and
friendly competition that brings together business leaders,
community partners, and supporters who believe in the power of
Scouting. Held on a beautiful course and filled with memorable
moments, the tournament offers golfers the perfect balance of fun
and purpose. 

Every swing, every connection, and every sponsorship directly
supports the life-changing programs of the Pennsylvania Dutch
Council, helping local youth build character, leadership, and
resilience through Scouting.

Program Advertising Opportunities



Cub Scout Sponsor - $1,250

One foursome
Sponsor’s name on event banner
Eighth-page advertisement in the program
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo

Award Sponsor - $500 (One available)

Sponsor’s name and/or logo in the program
Sponsor’s name on event banner
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo

Hole-in-One Sponsor - $500 (One available)

Sponsor’s name and/or logo in the program
Sponsor’s name on event banner
Sponsor’s name on the Hole-in-One sign
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo

Par 3 Challenge Sponsor - $500 (One available)

Sponsor’s name and/or logo in the program
Sponsor’s name on event banner
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo

Putting Challenge Sponsor - $500 (One available)

Sponsor’s name and/or logo in the program
Sponsor’s name on event banner
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo at the putting green

Hole Flag Sponsor - $300

Custom hole flag with sponsor’s logo
Sponsor’s name listed in the program

Tee Sponsor - $150

Custom tee sign with sponsor’s name
Sponsor’s name listed in the program

Contest Sponsors - $300 (One per
contest)

Ball Drop
Straightest Drive
Closest to the Pin
Longest Drive

One foursome
Sponsor’s name on event banner
Eighth-page advertisement in the
program
One custom tee sign featuring the
sponsor’s logo

Contests Available

Sponsor Benefit Package

Refreshment Sponsor - $1,500 (One available)

One foursome
Sponsor’s name on event banner
Quarter-page advertisement in the program
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo

Luncheon Sponsor - $1,500 (One available)

One foursome
Sponsor’s name on event banner
Quarter-page advertisement in the program
One custom tee sign featuring the sponsor’s logo



Eagle Sponsor - $4,000 (One available)

Two shooting teams (teams of 4)
Sponsor’s logo on event banner, registration form and cover of the program book
Sponsor’s logo featured on the Council’s website, event publicity, and social media
Sponsor’s banner displayed
Special recognition during lunch and the post-tournament celebration
Full-page advertisement in the program
Two custom station signs with logo
One mulligan for each participant

Life Scout Sponsor - $3,000

Two shooting teams (teams of 4)
Sponsor’s logo featured on the Council’s website, event publicity, and social media
Sponsor’s banner displayed
Special recognition during lunch and the post-tournament celebration
Half-page advertisement in the program
One custom station sign with logo

Luncheon Sponsor - $2,200 (One available)

One shooting teams (team of 4)
Sponsor’s logo displayed at lunch and featured on the Council’s website
Special recognition during lunch and the post-tournament celebration
Quarter-page advertisement in the program
One custom station sign with logo

Sporting Clays for Scouts

EVENT AT A GLANCE:

More than 150 sportsmen

Held in September each year
Supporting Scouting for 12 years

About the Event:
The Sporting Clays for Scouts event is one of the Council’s most
exciting annual traditions—a high-energy day of camaraderie, skill,
and friendly competition at the beautiful Palmyra Sportsmen’s
Association. Now in its 12th year, this action-packed experience
brings together business leaders, community partners, and
outdoor enthusiasts for a memorable day supporting local youth.
Participants enjoy a full program that includes a warm lunch, pre-
shoot games, a challenging course of clay targets, and a lively
post-shoot celebration. Prizes are awarded to the top teams and
standout shooters in each flight, adding an extra layer of
excitement.

More than just a day on the range, the Sporting Clays for Scouts
event helps fuel programs that build character, confidence, and
leadership in young people across Lancaster and Lebanon
Counties. It’s a rewarding way to have fun, connect with others,
and make a meaningful impact.



Refreshment Sponsor - $750

Sponsor’s name and/or logo in the program
Special recognition during lunch and the post-tournament celebration
One custom station sign with logo

Ammunition Sponsor - $750

Sponsor’s name and/or logo in the program
Special recognition during lunch the post-tournament celebration
One custom station sign with name or logo

Station Sponsor - $250

Sponsor’s name and/or logo in the program
One custom station sign with name or logo

Program Advertising Opportunities

Advertising Production Info
All ads to be provided in high resolution PDF
format
Ad materials due no later than August 15, 2026
Please, email ads to Lauren.Bowen@scouting.org

Cart Sponsor - $2,200 (One available)

One shooting teams (team of 4)
One golf cart
Sponsor’s logo displayed on each cart
Special recognition during lunch and the post-tournament celebration
Quarter-page advertisement in the program
One custom station sign with logo

Cub Scout Sponsor - $1,350

One shooting teams (team of 4)
Sponsor’s name or logo shared on social media
Recognition during lunch and the post-tournament celebration
Eighth-page advertisement in the program
One custom station sign with logo

Full-Page Ad Dimensions.......................................5"w x 7"h

Half-Page Ad Dimensions......................................5"w x 4"h

Quarter-Page Ad Dimensions.......................2.25"w x 4"h

Eighth-Page Ad Dimensions.............................2.5"w x 2"h

All Advertisers receive recognition on our website. 



Life Sponsorship - $2,400

Star Sponsorship - $1,200

Trailblazer Sponsorship - $600

Quarter-page advertisement in the program

Eagle Sponsorship - $3,600

Sponsor name on a reserved table for 8
Sponsor name and sponsorship level displayed at
the event entrance
Full-page advertisement in the program
Sponsor name listed on promotional materials

Sponsor name on a reserved table for 8
Sponsor name and sponsorship level displayed at
the event entrance
Half-page advertisement in the program
Sponsor name listed on promotional materials

Sponsor name on a reserved table for 6
Sponsor name and sponsorship level displayed at
the event entrance
Quarter-page advertisement in the program
Sponsor name listed on promotional materials

Sponsor name on a reserved table for 4
Sponsor name and sponsorship level displayed at
the event entrance
Eighth-page advertisement in the program
Sponsor name listed on promotional materials

Ad Sponsorship - $360

ScoutReach Breakfast

EVENT AT A GLANCE:

More than 120 attendees

Held in Spring each year
Supporting Scouting for 19 years

About the Event:
The 18th Annual ScoutReach Fundraising Breakfast offers a
powerful, first-hand look at how Scouting is transforming lives in
Lancaster and Lebanon Counties. 

This inspiring morning highlights the heart of the ScoutReach
program—providing access, opportunity, and mentorship to youth
who might not otherwise experience Scouting. Guests will hear
directly from current and former ScoutReach participants as they
share their journeys from ScoutReach units to traditional Scouting,
reflecting on the challenges they overcame and the lasting impact
the program has made on their futures. 

It’s a meaningful, uplifting event that shows exactly why investing
in ScoutReach matters.

Advertising Production Info
All ads to be provided in high resolution PDF
format
Ad materials due no later than April 2, 2026
Please, email ads to
Lauren.Bowen@scouting.org

Program Advertising Opportunities
Full-Page Ad Dimensions.......................................5"w x 7"h

Half-Page Ad Dimensions......................................5"w x 4"h

Quarter-Page Ad Dimensions.......................2.25"w x 4"h

Eighth-Page Ad Dimensions.............................2.5"w x 2"h

All Advertisers receive recognition in the pre-
breakfast video and on our website. 



Sponsorship Registration

Company Name

Contact Person

Contact Person Email Address

Contact Person Phone Number Work Cell Home

Council-Level Sponsorship

Eagle Sponsor - $30,000
Life Sponsor - $24,000

Star Sponsor - $12,200
1st Class Sponsor - $8,000

Distinguished Citizen Award Dinner

Eagle Sponsor - $15,000
Diamond Sponsor - $12,500
Platinum Sponsor - $8,500
Reception Sponsor - $6,000
Gold Sponsor - $3,500
Silver Sponsor - $2,500
Bronze Sponsor - $1,750

Program Advertising Only
Full-Page Color - $2,500
¾-Page Color - $2,000
½-Page Color - $1,500
¼-Page Color - $1,000 
⅛-Page Color - $500

Golf Classic for Scouts

Eagle Sponsor - $4,000 (1 available)
Life Sponsor - $3,000
Cart Sponsor - $2,000 (SOLD)
Luncheon Sponsor - $1,500 (1 available)
Refreshment Sponsor - $1,500 (1 available)
Cub Scout Sponsor - $1,250 (1 available)
Award Sponsor - $500 (1 available)
Hole-in-One Sponsor - $500 (1 available)

Par 3 Challenge Sponsor - $500 (1 available)
Putting Challenge Sponsor - $500 (1 available)
Hole Flag Sponsor - $300
Tee Sponsor - $150
Ball Drop Contest Sponsor - $300 (1 available)
Straightest Drive Contest Sponsor - $300 (1 available)
Closest to the Pin Contest Sponsor - $300 (1 available)
Longest Drive Contest Sponsor - $300 (1 available)

Sporting Clays for Scouts

Eagle Sponsor - $4,000
Life Sponsor - $3,000
Luncheon Sponsor - $2,200 (1 available)
Cart Sponsor - $2,200 (1 available)

Cub Scout Sponsor - $1,350
Refreshment Sponsor - $1,000
Ammunition Sponsor - $1,000
Station Sponsor - $250

ScoutReach Breakfast

Eagle Sponsor - $3,600
Life Sponsor - $2,400
Star Sponsor - $1,200

Trailblazer Sponsor - $600
Ad Sponsor - $360

Mail to (Please, note NEW ADDRESS):
PA Dutch Council, Scouting America

245 Bloomfield Drive, Suite 212-218
Lititz, PA 17543

or
Email:

Lauren.Bowen@scouting.org



Payment Information
Please, make your payment selection and complete the appropriate section below:

Pay Now by Check

Enclosed is a Check (Make payable to PA Dutch Council)

Credit Card

VISA MasterCard Discover American Express

Name on Card

Address (if paying by mail)

City/State/Zip

Acct. # Exp. Date
Please note, a 3% service fee will be added to credit card transactions.

Pay My Sponsorship Overtime

Bill My Sponsorship: One Time 2 Payments 3 Payments Monthly through 12/2026

Billing Option: Mail me an Invoice Charge my Card

Address (if paying by mail)

City/State/Zip

Reoccurring Payment Option

I authorize the Pennsylvania Dutch Council, Scouting America to initiate electronic debit entries to my
Checking Account for payment of: 

(Please, indicate where you would like your contribution to be directed.)

Amount to be debited: $

Monthly Quarterly AnnuallyPlease, debit by account: Other:

Monthly debits will be done on the 15  of each month. Quarterly debits will be done on the 15  of the first month of th th

each quarter (Jan., Apr/, July, Sept.).

I acknowledge that the origination of ACH transactions to my account must comply with the
provisions of U.S. law. This authority will remain in effect until I have cancelled it in writing.

Signature: Date:

Financial Institution Name (Please Print):

Financial Institution Routing Number:

Account number at Financial Institution:

Financial Institution City and State:

FINANCIAL INFORMATION

Please sign and attach a voided check and return to:
Pennsylvania Dutch Council, Scouting America
245 Bloomfield Dr., STE 212-218, Lititz, PA 17543 



245 Bloomfield Drive, Suite 212-218
Lititz, PA 17543

padutchscouts.org

The official registration and financial information of the Pennsylvania Dutch Council may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department
of State by calling toll-free Pennsylvania 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.  


